

Cartwright & Butler Classic hamper

Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our bespoke in-house service team to place your order.

Cartwright & Butler Chocolate Wafer Crispies

Ingredients

Milk chocolate (38%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, **whey** powder(**milk**), anhydrous **milk** fat, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, polyglycerol polyricinoleate, flavouring), sugar, flour (**wheat** flour, calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), palm fats, skimmed **milk** powder, rapeseed oil, **peanut** mass (1,6%), whole **milk** powder, glucose, **whey** powder (**milk**), **soya** flour, **egg** powder, low fat cocoa powder (0,3%), lactose (**milk**), flavouring, cream powder (**milk**), caramelize sugar, salt, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
May contain traces of nuts

Nutritional Information

Per 100g
Energy kJ 2134
Energy Kcal 510
Fat (g) 25.6
Of which is sats (g) 15.3
Carbs (g) 62.3
Of which is sugar(g) 46.7
Fibre (g) 2.1
Protein (g) 6.4
Salt (g) 0.25

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Cartwright & Butler Salted Caramel Fudge Tin 175g

Ingredients

Sugar, sweetened condensed **milk**, glucose syrup, butter (milk)(10%), golden syrup, glycerine, sea salt (0.6%).

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
May contain traces of nuts

Product Claims

Suitable For Ovo Vegetarians and Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Energy - kJ 1763 per 100g
Energy - kcal 418 per 100g
Fat (g) 9.5 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.1 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 80.6 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 66.1 per 100g
Fibre (g) 0.5 per 100g
Protein (g) 2.3 per 100g
Salt (g) 0.6 per 100g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Cartwright & Butler Rhubarb and Custard sweets 190g

Ingredients

Sugar, glucose syrup (sulphites), citric acid, sodium bicarbonate, flavourings, colour: curcumin (E100), anthocyanins (E163)

Product Claims

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Per 100g
Energy kJ/kcal 1673/396
Fat 1.3
of which saturated 0.9
Carbohydrate 95
of which Sugar 75
Dietary fibre <0.5
Protein <0.5
Salt 0.03

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Cartwright & Butler sherbert pips 190g

Ingredients

Sugar, glucose syrup (sulphites), Citric Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Flavouring, Colours: Curcumin (E100), Anthocyanins (E163)

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
Contains Sulphur Dioxide

Product Claims

Suitable For
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Lactose Intolerance
Ovo Vegetarian
Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g
Energy - kJ 1671 per 100g / 1671 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 394 per 100g / 394 Per Portion
Fat (g) 1.6 per 100g / 1.6 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 0.7 per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 95 per 100g / 95.0 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 69 per 100g / 69.0 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 0.5 per 100g / 0.5 Per Portion
Protein (g) 0.5 per 100g / 0.5 Per Portion
Salt (g) 0.53 per 100g / 0.53 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Cartwright & Butler lemon shortbread biscuits 200g

Ingredients

Wheat flour (calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), butter (31%) (**milk**), sugar, maize starch, lemon oil (1%), salt, freshly squeezed lemon juice and zest (1%), lemon compound (<1%), lemon juice from concentrate (<1%).

Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims

Suitable For vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1965 per 100g / 1965 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 471 per 100g / 471 Per Portion

Fat (g) 25.9 per 100g / 25.9 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 16.5 per 100g / 16.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 56.9 per 100g / 56.9 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 18.4 per 100g / 18.4 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.5 per 100g / 1.5 Per Portion

Protein (g) 4.4 per 100g / 4.4 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.8 per 100g / 0.80 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom